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Proverbs
11:12
13:3
17:27-28
21:23
12:16
10:19
19:11
29:11
20:3
15:1
25:15
15:4
12:18
24:26
15:23
16:24
12:25
12:22
18:4
28:23

Action

Silence

Guards Mouth
Spare Words
Guards Mouth
Ignore Insult
Restrains Lips
Restrains Anger
Overlook Offense
Cease From Strife
Soft Answer

Soft Speech
Gentle Tongue
Wise Tongue
Straight Answer
Apt Answer-Timing
Pleasant Words
Encouraging Word
Truth

Wise-Deep
Rebuke

Result

Understanding

Keeps His Life
Considered a Wise Man
Keeps Out of Trouble
Prudent

Prudent

Good Sense

Holds Back Anger
Wise Man

Turns Away Wrath
Breaks Down Resistance
Tree of Life

Brings Healing

Love

Joy

Helps Mind and Body
Helps the Anxious
Delight the Lord

Life Giving

Better Than Flattery
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