

## Positive Effect of G

## FROM THE BOOK OF PROVERBS

Proverbs	Action	Result
11:12	Silence	Understanding
13:3	Guards Mouth	Keeps His Life
17:27-28	Spare Words	Considered a Wise Man
21:23	Guards Mouth	Keeps Out of Trouble
12:16	Ignore Insult	Prudent
10:19	Restrains Lips	Prudent
19:11	Restrains Anger	Good Sense
29:11	Overlook Offense	Holds Back Anger
20:3	Cease From Strife	Wise Man
15:1	Soft Answer	Turns Away Wrath
25:15	Soft Speech	Breaks Down Resistance
15:4	Gentle Tongue	Tree of Life
12:18	Wise Tongue	Brings Healing
24:26	Straight Answer	Love
15:23	Apt Answer-Timing	Joy
16:24	Pleasant Words	Helps Mind and Body
12:25	Encouraging Word	Helps the Anxious
12:22	Truth	Delight the Lord
18:4	Wise-Deep	Life Giving
28:23	Rebuke	Better Than Flattery